10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Superintendent

Water Conveyance Supervisor

Hydroelectric Operator

Hydroelectric Operator

Water Conveyance Operator

Administrative Manager

General Manager

Information Technology

Administrative Manager

Water Conveyance Operator

General Manager

Hydroelectric Operator

Administrative Assistant

Labor - Temporary

Labor - Temporary

Part Time Temporary Admin

Chairman

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Utica Water and Power
Authority

Utica Water and Power
Authority

Utica Water and Power
Authority

Utica Water and Power
Authority

Utica Water and Power
Authority

Utica Water and Power
Authority

Utica Water and Power
Authority

Utica Water and Power
Authority

Utica Water and Power
Authority

Utica Water and Power
Authority

Utica Water and Power
Authority

Utica Water and Power
Authority

Utica Water and Power
Authority

Utica Water and Power
Authority

Utica Water and Power
Authority

Utica Water and Power
Authority

Utica Water and Power
Authority

Utica Water and Power
Authority

Department

Operations & Maintenance

Operations & Maintenance

Operations & Maintenance

Operations & Maintenance

Operations & Maintenance

Admin

Admin

Operations & Maintenance

Admin

Operations & Maintenance

Admin

Operations & Maintenance

Admin

Operations & Maintenance

Operations & Maintenance

Admin

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$94,907

$83,174

$69,433

$69,194

$63,422

$59,298

$48,212

$45,582

$40,149

$35,174

$26,249

$14,933

$6,548

$3,599

$2,475

$1,913

$0

$0



19.

20.

21.

Director

Secretary

Vice-Chairman

Utica Water and Power
Authority

Utica Water and Power
Authority

Utica Water and Power
Authority

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0

$0



