	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Utica Water and Power Authority	Operations & Maintenance	\$94,907
2.	Water Conveyance Supervisor		Utica Water and Power Authority	Operations & Maintenance	\$83,174
3.	Hydroelectric Operator		Utica Water and Power Authority	Operations & Maintenance	\$69,433
4.	Hydroelectric Operator		Utica Water and Power Authority	Operations & Maintenance	\$69,194
5.	Water Conveyance Operator		Utica Water and Power Authority	Operations & Maintenance	\$63,422
6.	Administrative Manager		Utica Water and Power Authority	Admin	\$59,298
7.	General Manager		Utica Water and Power Authority	Admin	\$48,212
8.	Information Technology		Utica Water and Power Authority	Operations & Maintenance	\$45,582
9.	Administrative Manager		Utica Water and Power Authority	Admin	\$40,149
10.	Water Conveyance Operator		Utica Water and Power Authority	Operations & Maintenance	\$35,174
11.	General Manager		Utica Water and Power Authority	Admin	\$26,249
12.	Hydroelectric Operator		Utica Water and Power Authority	Operations & Maintenance	\$14,933
13.	Administrative Assistant		Utica Water and Power Authority	Admin	\$6,548
14.	Labor - Temporary		Utica Water and Power Authority	Operations & Maintenance	\$3,599
15.	Labor - Temporary		Utica Water and Power Authority	Operations & Maintenance	\$2,475
16.	Part Time Temporary Admin		Utica Water and Power Authority	Admin	\$1,913
17.	Chairman		Utica Water and Power Authority	Board Member	\$0
18.	Director		Utica Water and Power Authority	Board Member	\$0

19.	Director	Utica Water and Power Authority	Board Member	\$0
20.	Secretary	Utica Water and Power Authority	Board Member	\$0
21.	Vice-Chairman	Utica Water and Power Authority	Board Member	\$0